Wahoo Fitness L.L.C.

Date: 2023-05-29

PHOENIX TESTLAB GmbH Product Certification Department Koenigswinkel 10 32825 Blomberg Germany

Attestation Section 2.911(d)(5)(i) and Section 2.911(d)(5)(ii) (KDB 986446 D01 Covered Equipment)

Wahoo Fitness L.L.C. ("the applicant") certifies that the equipment for which authorization is sought is not "covered" equipment prohibited from receiving an equipment authorization pursuant to section 2.903 of the FCC rules.

Wahoo Fitness L.L.C. ("the applicant") certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, the applicant [is not] identified on the Covered List as an entity producing "covered" equipment.

Type of Equipment subject to FCC Certification:

FCC ID:PADWF147

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me

Signature:

Name: Julia Donnelly

Company: Wahoo Fitness L.L.C.

Phone: (877) 978-1112

Fax:/

E-Mail: julia@wahoofitness.com